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RT TOLEARN 

Subject: Medicine teaching roster for B.Se OTT 2" year. 

TEACHING ROSTER 
Timing: 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM 
Venue: College of Nursing & Paramedical Sciences, GMC Sgr (Devan Bagh) 

Date Day Topic Teacher Wednesday 30-11-2022 Chronic Liver failure 
Thursday 01-12-2022 
Saturday 03-12-2022 

Wednesday 07-12-2022 
Thursday 08-12-2022 
Saturday 10-12-2022 

Wednesday| | 14-12-2022 Ischemic Heart Disease 
Thursday 15-12-2022 
Saturday 17-12-2022 

Wednesday | 21-12-2022 

Thursday 
Saturday 

Dr. Yasir Ahmad 

Hypertension 
Elderly Patient 

Shock 
Obesity 

Dr. Ifra Urooj 
Dr. Afah Nasir 

Dr. Mahak Maqbool 

Dr. Khushboo_ 
Dr. Syed Aamir 

Dr. Mehak Afroz 

Chronic Renal Failure 

Diabetes Mellitus 

Pregnancy 
Dr. Aatif Sanaie 

Dr. Syed Mahpara 
Dr. Khalid Aejaz CVA 

22-12-2022 Anemia Dr. Mufti Moin 

24-12-2022 COPD Dr. Mohd Kashif 

Head of the Department 
No: HOD/MED/2022/10/ 6215. Dated:S-11-2022 

Copy to the: 
1. Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar. 

Principal, Govt. College of Nursing & Paramedical Sciences, GMC Srinagar. 2. 
3, Coordinator (B.Sc OTT Course), Govt. College of Nursing & Paramedical Sciences, GMC 

Srinagar for information and n/action. (Contact No: 9797194538) 
Above concerned Registrars for information and compliance. 4. 

5. Notice Board. 
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